Velociti® Series 3, ASD-LS3
High-Sensitivity Photoelectric Spot Detector
Addressable Devices
ASD-LS3
General
The Velociti® Series 3, ASD-LS3 is a high-sensitivity photoelectric smoke detector
designed for Very Early Warning Fire Detection. It is used to protect valuable assets
and operations, where systems must remain functioning at all times.

Figure 2 CK300-BL Color Kit
Figure 3 TR300 Trim Ring
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
White Ivory Black
ASD-LS3 High sensitivity
photoelectric smoke
detector (laser
replacement)
BASES
B501-WHITE   B501-IV B501-BL   4" Mounting base
B501-WHITE-BP 4" Mounting base,
bulk pack
B300-6 B300-6-IV 6" Flanged mounting
base
B300-6-BP 6" Flanged mounting
base, bulk pack
B200S-WH B200S-IV Intelligent sounder
base
B200S-LF-WH B200S-LF-IV Intelligent sounder
base, low-frequency
B200SR-WH B200SR-IV Intelligent sounder
base
B200SR-LF-WH B200SR-LF-IV Intelligent sounder
base, low frequency
B224RB-WH B224RB-IV Relay base
B224BI-WH B224BI-IV Isolator base
Accessories